
Name o ork: 

Sr. No. 

A 

b 

e 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Part Number 

JNA0237 

JNA0239 

Repair & Reconditioning Both Sides Recoil Cylinder 
|Assly of JCB JS 140 No 2439386 by removing the cylinder 

Jassly from machine, checking and removing unservicable 
.d removing hyd. hoses & replacing by new spares 

as per OEM Specification 

NA0238 

|Pru.idin;& fitting following spares as per OEM 
Specitication 

1316/0403Z 

JRAU233 

ENQUIRY 

Repair & Reconditioning Both Sides Recol 
Cylinder Assly of JCB JS 140 No 2439386 

624/80025 

Part Details 

Cost of Labour Charges 

Description 

Rod 

Seal 

Ring 
Screw 

Valve Check 

Hose 

|Dis.nantling Track chain by removing Master Pin / Master 
Link bolts.(UC/01) 

|Repa.s o recoil cylinder by replacing oil seal. Complete 
job(UC/12) 
|Reassembling of track chain & fitting of master pin by 
|bydraulic press.(UC/15) 

|Re. io ing & refitting hidden high pressure hose assy.(H/06) 

2 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Qty. 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Job 

Job 

Job 

Job 

Remark 

Deputy Engineer 
Mech. Sub Division ( L.T.P) 

Latur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

