ENQUIRY

Name of work:

Repair & Reconditioning Both Sides Recoil
Cylinder Assly of JCB JS 140 No 2439386

Sr. No.	Part Details		04		Domonic
	Part Number	Description		Qty.	Remark
	Repair & Reconditioning Both Sides Recoil Cylinder Assly of JCB JS 140 No 2439386 by removing the cylinder assly from machine, checking and removing unservicable pure and removing hyd. hoses & replacing by new spares as per OEM Specification				
А	Providing & fitting following spares as per OEM Specification				
a	JNA0237	Rod	2	No	
b	JNA0239	Seal	1	No	
С	JNA0238	Ring	2	No	
d	1316/0403Z	Screw	4	No	
e	JRA0233	Valve Check	2	No	
e	624/80025	Hose	3	No	
В	Cost of Labour Charges				
1	Dis.nantling Track chain by removing Master Pin / Master Link bolts.(UC/01)		1	Job	
2	Repairs to recoil cylinder by replacing oil seal. Complete ob(UC/12)		.1	Job	
3	Reassembling of track chain & fitting of master pin by hydraulic press.(UC/15)		1	Job	
4	Re. wing & refitting h	idden high pressure hose assy.(H/06)	3	Job	

Deputy Engineer

Mech. Sub Division (L.T.P)

Latur